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Students Parents
We encourage students to share their questions or » If you have concerns regarding your child’s education,
concerns directly with their teacher. classroom experience or teacher, contact the teacher directly.

TEACHERS ARE AVAILABLE TO COMMUNICATE WITH STUDENTS AND PARENTS. YOU CAN LEAVE A MESSAGE FOR A TEACHER AT 441-4700 BETWEEN
7:30AM AND 3:30PM OR YOU MAY EMAIL THE TEACHER DIRECTLY BY VISITING THE NHS WEBPAGE AND FINDING TEACHER UNDER THE
“DEPARTMENTS” HEADING. IF ADDITIONAL CLARIFICATION IS NEEDEDAFTER SPEAKING WITH THE TEACHER, PLEASE CONTACT THE DEPARTMENT
CHAIRPERSON AT THE APPROPRIATE NUMBER BELOW.

Counseling Services Department Chairpersons
If you have concerns about your child’s academic, emotional, or social | Department Chairpersons supervise the members of their respective departments and
growth — please contact your child’s guidance counselor or a member | are the curriculum experts. If your concern results from classroom practice or
of our mental health team. coursework, and you have not been able to resolve it through the classroom teacher first,
contact the department chairperson.

Guidance Counselors

Business/FACS 441-4741 Mr. Spellman kspellman@greatneck.k12.ny.us
Michael Neary: mneary@greatneck.k12.ny.us
(Director of Guidance) English 441-4744 Mr. Blackstone mblackstone@greatneck.k12.ny.us
Dr. Kimberly Bruno kbruno@greatneck.k12.ny.us ENL 441-4758 Ms. Kahn ikahn@greatneck.k12.ny.us
Jordana Cohen jcohen@greatneck.k12.ny.us

Fine/Perf. Arts 441-4751 Dr. Levy plevy-majnemer@greatneck.k12.ny.us
Kristen Corrigan kcorrigan@greatneck.k12.ny.us
Peter Hidasi phidasi@greatneck.k12.ny.us Guidance 441-4720 Mr. Neary mneary@greatneck.k12.ny.us
Amanda Reilly areilly@greatneck.k12.ny.us Health 441-4747 Ms. Carpenter kcarpenter@greatneck.k12.ny.us
Kim Semder ksemder@greatneck-k12.ny.us Library Services  441-4749 Ms. Cooper lcooper@greatneck.k12.ny.us
Corinne Tortorice ctortorice@Greatneck.k12.ny.us

LOTE 441-4748 Ms. Deluccia mdeluccia@greatneck.k12.ny.us

Psychologists Mathematics 441-4750 Mr. Bonvicino jbonvicino@greatneck.k12.ny.us
Dr. Anton Berzins aberzins@greatneck.k12.ny.us Nurse 441-4710 M. Cicchetti ccicchetti@greatneck.k12.ny.us
Elena Byrne-Dirico ebyrne-dirico@greatbneck.k12.ny.us
y ¥ @g Y Science 441-4754 Ms. York jyork@greatneck.k12.ny.us

Dr. David Cheng dcheng@greatneck.k12.ny.us

Social Studies 441-4755 Ms. Talamo [talamo@greatneck.k12.ny.us

Social Worker Special Ed. 441-4756 Ms. McCormack cmccormack@greatneck.k12.ny.us

Oana Scholl oscholl@greatneck.k12.ny.us Study Skills 441-4758 Ms. Kahn ikahn@greatneck.k12.ny.us

Physical Ed. 441-4752 Mr. Braun mbraun@greatneck.k12.ny.us

STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES...OUR DEANS
OUR DEANS OF STUDENTS SERVE AS ADVOCATES FOR ALL STUDENTS AT NHS. WHILE THE DEANS ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR DISCIPLINARY MATTERS, THEY PRIMARILY FOCUS
ON GUIDING OUR STUDENTS THROUGH EVERYTHING FROM JAMMED LOCKERS AND PEER CONFLICT TO EXTRACURRICULAR AND ACADEMIC CHALLENGES. IF YOU HAVE

CONCERNS REGARDING SOCIAL SITUATIONS, GENERAL WELL-BEING, OR SIMPLY NEED HELP NAVIGATING A PROBLEM, PLEASE REACH OUT TO OUR DEANS FOR
ASSISTANCE.

CATHI BEHAR (441-4704) CBEHAR(@ GREATNECK.K12.NY.US MIKE CALDERARO (441-4705) MCALDERARO (@ GREATNECK.K12.NY.US

BUILDING ADMINISTRATION
IF QUESTIONS AND CONCERNS EXIST AFTER FOLLOWING THE OUTLINED ORDER OF COMMUNICATIONS, PLEASE REACH OUT TO AN ADMINISTRATOR.

RON LEVINE, ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL (441-4702) RLEVINE @ GREATNECK.K12.NY.US 0 Kathy SNYDER, ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL (441-4703) KSNYDER (@ GREATNECK.K12.NY.US

DR. DAN HOLTZMAN, PRINCIPAL (441-4711) DHOLTZMAN @ GREATNECK.K12.NY.US
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